
MENUS & CONTENTS OF 
UNITIZED GROUP RATION B 

(UGR-B) 1/ 2/ 
 

BREAKFAST MENUS 

1 
8970-01-516-9423 

2 
8970-01-516-9435 

3 
8970-01-516-9440 

Pork Sausage Links Turkey Sausage Links Bacon 

Scrambled Eggs Scrambled Eggs Scrambled Eggs 

Hominy Grits Oatmeal Hominy Grits 

Pancakes Hash Browns Pancakes  

Biscuits Biscuits Rice 

Hash Browns Peaches Fruit Cocktail 

Fruit Cocktail Orange Juice Apple Juice 

 Grape Juice Pancakes Maple Syrup 

 Maple Syrup  Maple Syrup Cocoa 

Cocoa French Vanilla Cappuccino  
4 

8970-01-516-9443 
5 

8970-01-516-9445  

Creamed Sausage Scrambled Eggs  
(Western Style)  

Scrambled Eggs Hominy Grits  
Farina Pancakes  

Pancakes Biscuits  
Biscuits Hash Browns  

Hash Browns Peaches  
Pears Grape Juice  

Orange Juice Maple Syrup  

 Maple Syrup  French Vanilla Cappuccino  
Worcestershire Sauce   

Irish Crème Cappuccino   



 

LUNCH/DINNER MENUS 
 

1 
8970-01-516-9451 

2 
8970-01-516-9450 

3 
8970-01-516-9452 

Beef and Gravy with  
Biscuit Topping Creole Chicken Pork Chops and  

Gravy 

Mashed Potatoes Rice Au Gratin Potatoes 

Mixed Vegetables Corn Green Beans 

Pears Fruit Cocktail Applesauce 

Sugar Cookies Cornbread Biscuits 

Butter Buds Oatmeal Cookies Brownies 

Ketchup Butter Buds Ketchup 

Lemonade Ketchup Cherry Drink 

  Grape Drink  

   
4 

8970-01-516-9453 
5 

8970-01-516-9455 
6 

8970-01-516-9456 

Chicken A La King Shrimp & Ham Jambalaya Sheppard’s Pie 
(Beef,Potatoes,Corn) 

Rice Rice Carrots 

Peas Corn Pears 

Fruit Cocktail  Peaches Biscuits 

Biscuits Cornbread Sugar Cookies 

Yellow Cake with 
Chocolate Frosting 

Brownies Butter Buds 

Butter Buds Lemonade Grape Drink 

 Ketchup   

 Lemonade   

   

   



7 
8970-01-516-9457 

8 
8970-01-516-9458 

9 
8970-01-516-9459 

Mexican Macaroni and 
Chicken 

Baked Chicken and Rice Spaghetti with 
Meatballs 

Green Beans Mixed Vegetables Corn 

Peaches Peaches Applesauce 

Cornbread Biscuits Biscuits 

Oatmeal Cookies Brownies with Chocolate 
Frosting 

Yellow Cake with 
Chocolate Frosting 

Orange Drink Ketchup Cherry Drink 

 Orange Drink  

    

10 
8970-01-516-9461 

11 
8970-01-516-9462 

12 
8970-01-516-9464 

BBQ Pork Chops Chicken and  
Bread Stuffing  

Chili Con Carne 

Macaroni and Cheese Mashed Potatoes Rice 

Green Beans Carrots Corn 

Pears Peaches Fruit Cocktail 

Biscuits Biscuits Cornbread 

Chocolate Cookies Oatmeal Cookies Chocolate Pudding 

Ketchup Butter Buds Grape Drink 

Lemonade Ketchup  

  Grape Juice  

   

13 
8970-01-516-9467 

14 
8970-01-516-9466 

 

Creole Shrimp White Bean and 
Chicken Chili 

 

Rice Rice  

Peas Green Beans  

Pears  Peaches  

Cornbread Cornbread  



Apple Crisp Brownies  

Cherry Drink Grape Drink  

    
1/ All Breakfast menus include salt, pepper, hot sauce, shortening, ketchup, peanut butter & 
jelly/jam, coffee, and nondairy creamer. 
2/ All Lunch/Dinner menus include salt, pepper, hot sauce, peanut butter & jelly/jam, coffee, tea, 
and nondairy creamer. 
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